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Classifica generale maschile

Pos.
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

lunedi 25 settembre 2006

Cognome
CAROSI
RINALDI
VICARI
BERRARDI
PORCU

DI PETRILLO
TRIVELLONI
PINARDI
FRANCHI
LEONCINI
DE PASCALE
TIBERTO
CHIARI
SACCHI
PUCCI
BERARDI
DOMINICI
FELLI
PASUCH
DINA

FAZI

PECCE

SILVI
CAVALLUCCI
BARTOLLINI
GUIDOBALDI
TIRONE
SIRAGUZA
PETRUCCI
GRILLO
PETRI

DI FAZIO

DE VIZIO

DI FAZIO
CORTELLUCCI
PERELLI
ALTOBELLI
DE LUCA

DE FABIIS
BRESCINI
VENTURI
FERRI
INCORVAIA
FERRARO
SICILIANO
TOPPI
DIONISI
VINCENZONI
BONANNI
D'ALESIO
SILVESTRI
ANGELUCCI
GIORDANO
SARDO
FIORINI
MARTINELLI
CRESCENZI
PETRONI
SERPI
SIMONETTI
GRANITO
SEVERINI
BATTISTELLI
MARESCA
FALAFOGLIA
CRAMAROSSA
GUIDI
MOCCALDI
BROCCOLETTI
LUCCI
MELONI

Nome
ANGELO
MARCO
FERDINANDO
RACHID
CESARE
ALBERTO
FABRIZIO
WALTER
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
GIULIO
UMBERTO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
TEODORO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
MAURO
SERGIO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
MARCO
MARCO
SANDRO
FRANCESCO
PASQUALE
PIETRO
MASSIMO
EMANUELE
FAUSTO
VINCENZO
GIORGIO
FELICE
MARCO
MASSIMO
DANIELE
VALERIO
ROBERTO
FABIO
VOLTERO
ROBERTO
ALESSIO
FABIO
AGOSTINO
DANIELE
BRUNO
SIMONE
ROBERTO
EUGENIO
MORENO
MALURNO
PASQUALE
FABRIZIO
PIERO
DOMENICO
ROMOLO
FELICE
MARIO
MARCO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
LIVIANO
FRANCO
STEFANO
TOMMASO
SANDRO
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
LUCA
LUIGI

Categoria
MM40
SENIORES
SENIORES
SENIORES
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM35
AMATORE
MM40
AMATORE
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM35
AMATORE
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM45
AMATORE
MM45
MM45
PROMESSA
MM45
AMATORE
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM35
AMATORE
MM45
MM55
MM40
AMATORE
MM35
MM55
MM35
MM45
AMATORE
MM40
MM55
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM60
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM40

www.roadrunnersclub.it

Pett.

1
191
2

3
168
106
174
135
161
107
68
131
29
186
151
130
171
123
118
70
128
136
183
185
141
188
90
138
124
38
145
200
159
33
198
153
190
127
116
60
166
37
192
73
87
103
197
187
179
67
49
196
119
175
143
79
66
44
112
89
76
120
59
78
177
30
189
82
26
115
104

Gruppo

C.S. FORESTALE

ATL. VALLECAMONICA

C.S. FORESTALE

C.S. FORESTALE

G.S. FALERIA P.S.EELPIDIO

A.S. ATL. VINCI MALUCCHI

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

AQ148

DREAM TEAM ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.
A.S. SANGEMINI RUNNERS
DREAM TEAM ROMA

PREVENZ. E SPORT ATL. ABRUZZO
ATLERICA PALOMBARA 39

G.S. MEO PATACCA
CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
G.P. FORREST GUMP

AQ148

A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI

A.S. SANGEMINI RUNNERS

A.S. SANGEMINI RUNNERS

A.S. SANGEMINI RUNNERS

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AICS MARATHON ROMA

I.P.Z.S. SEZ. ATLETICA

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
I.P.Z.S. SEZ. ATLETICA

ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI

ATL. MONTE MARIO

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RILRI.
G.S. MONTI

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. POD. PRENESTE

ATLERICA PALOMBARA 39

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. SANGEMINI RUNNERS

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RIL.RI.
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
RM256

ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI

A.S. SANGEMINI RUNNERS

G.P.A. MOKAFE'-DESIDERIO

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RIL.RI.
ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI

A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RILRI.
FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
S.S. LAZIO ATL.

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RILRI.
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RILRI.
ANNA BABY RUNNER

RM256

Temp
0.48.11
0.49.21
0.50.27
0.50.31
0.51.30
0.51.47
0.51.53
0.52.11
0.52.38
0.52.43
0.53.53
0.54.27
0.54.50
0.54.55
0.54.57
0.56.03
0.56.03
0.56.08
0.56.14
0.56.32
0.56.57
0.57.15
0.57.33
0.57.54
0.57.57
0.58.02
0.58.12
0.58.20
0.58.32
0.59.25
0.59.25
0.59.32
0.59.39
0.59.49
0.59.52
1.00.06
1.00.16
1.00.17
1.00.30
1.00.51
1.00.59
1.01.06
1.01.13
1.01.18
1.01.20
1.01.21
1.01.28
1.01.35
1.01.39
1.01.49
1.02.10
1.02.13
1.02.23
1.02.23
1.02.29
1.02.45
1.02.54
1.02.57
1.03.09
1.03.28
1.03.41
1.03.45
1.04.09
1.04.13
1.04.23
1.04.36
1.04.39
1.04.54
1.04.58
1.04.59
1.05.07
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Classifica generale maschile

Pos.
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Cognome
CROCE
D'ACHILLE
DEL SOLE
MANDATORI
MICALONI
DONNINI
FAVUZZI
ROSATELLI
ZANON
DELLE FONTANE
COCCIOLO
BORGHI
TORELLI
SALEPPICO
QUARESIMA
MANCINI
PARIS
CALCAGNA
ABISSINI
SCIUNZI
DEL CIELLO
SOLFANELLI
CIUT
LEONETTI
CIANI
DURASTANTI
FALLI
ANTONICOLI
PETRANGELI
MIGLIACCIO
BORDONI
OLIVERI
MUTI
PASQUINI
MELISSARI
CIPRIANI
SCOPIGNO
DI LORENZO
SCIPIONI
VALERI
GRIMANI
BOVI
SIDELLA
ANGELI
SERAFINI
CAMAIANI
SILVESTRI
SORGI
PENZO
FRASCHETTI
FUSCO
SANTONI
GENNARI
MARIANI
MONZI
CIPRIANI
RICCI
CAPRIA
CALDARERA
LEONI
FILESI
DIOGUARDI
TURETTA
RIZZI

FERRI
D'ALESSANDRO
AGOLINI
RONCI
MAZZAUTI
SALIOLA
MANSUETI
GIAMBARRESI
RUGGIERO
VINCENZINI

lunedi 25 settembre 2006

Nome

LUIGI

ALDO
ROBERTO
GIANNI
CARLO
ALBERTO
GIAMPIERO
MASSIMILIANO
EUGENIO
MARIO
ISMAELE
GIANCARLO
FABRIZIO
MORENO
CARLO
MAURO
FILIBERTO
CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
MARCELLO
LUCIANO
PAOLO
GUSTAVO
FABIO
SACHA
FELICE
SILVANO
EDOARDO
REGINALDO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
FELICE
MASSIMILIANO
BRUNO
ROCCO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
ANIELLO
LORENZO
VALERIO
RODOLFO
FABRIZIO
SAVERIO
GIORGIO
SERGIO
LUCIANO
FERDINANDO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
ORESTE
GIANMARIO
VALTER
GIULIANO
PAOLO
GIULIANO
MARIO
OTTAVIO LUIGI
MASSIMO
ANTONINO MARIO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
ADRIANO
ALESSANDRO
GENNARO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
LUCIANO
ADELMO
BRUNO
MARCELLO
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
GIULIO

Categoria
MM60
MM50
MM40
MM55
MM35
MM55
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM35
MM65
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM45
AMATORE
MM65
MM40
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM60
MM55
MM55
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM55
MM35
MM50
MM45
MM40
AMATORE
MM40
MM70
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM55
MM55
MM40
MM65
MM50
MM45
MM40
AMATORE
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM60
MM40
AMATORE
MM40
MM50
MM65
MM35
MM55
MM60
MM45
MM35
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Pett.

126
133
201
139
41
152
160
158
53
101
122
218
129
222
169
7
42
61
142
146
69
164
64
140
62
220
72
23
43
81
137
184
14
114
80
99
199
173
125
91
157
92
48
19
105
18
88
50
194
74
15
102
11
172
13
111
83
181
176
193
167
71
52
134
36
178
100
84
110
86
17
180
85
132

Gruppo

RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
CNO070

ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI
ATLERICA PALOMBARA 39
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
I.P.Z.S. SEZ. ATLETICA

ATL. MONTE MARIO

ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
G.S. LITAL

POD. CARSULAE TERNI

G.S. AVIS NARNI

R1041

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RILRI.
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PREVENZ. E SPORT ATL. ABRUZZO
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. SANGEMINI RUNNERS

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
G.S. AVIS NARNI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA GARDENIA

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CARLRI.
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATLERICA PALOMBARA 39
I.P.Z.S. SEZ. ATLETICA

AMATORI POD. TERNI

ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI

ATL. STUDENTESCA CARLRI.

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RIL.RI.
AMATORI POD. TERNI

RM256

AMATORI POD. TERNI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CARIRI.
RIETI IN CORSA

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AMATORI POD. TERNI

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI POD. TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TERNI

AMATORI POD. TERNI

FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
S.S. LAZIO ATL.

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CARIRI.
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RIL.RI.

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

G.S. LITAL

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

ASS. CULTURALE SPORTIVA MYRICAE

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AMATORI POD. TERNI

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
G.S. AVIS NARNI

Temp
1.05.08
1.05.32
1.05.37
1.05.41
1.06.05
1.06.26
1.06.30
1.06.35
1.06.47
1.06.48
1.07.22
1.07.44
1.07.59
1.08.11
1.08.11
1.08.18
1.08.27
1.08.30
1.08.46
1.08.57
1.09.02
1.09.10
1.09.20
1.09.28
1.09.34
1.09.45
1.09.48
1.09.51
1.09.58
1.10.02
1.10.07
1.10.14
1.10.19
1.10.21
1.10.22
1.10.26
1.10.51
1.10.52
1.10.55
1.10.57
1.11.14
1.11.53
1.12.08
1.12.16
1.12.18
1.12.25
1.12.30
11231
1.12.32
1.12.47
1.12.50
1.12.52
1.12.59
11341
1.14.06
1.14.09
11417
1.14.30
1.14.47
1.15.10
1.15.35
1.15.53
1.16.03
1.16.04
1.16.39
1.16.50
1.17.05
1.18.35
1.18.47
1.19.33
1.19.42
1.19.56
1.20.17
1.20.43
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Classifica generale maschile

Pos.
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Cognome
ASTOLFI
SCANZANI
ANTONINI
BELLUCCI
LIVI

VEROLI
FALSINI
MURRU
FATATO
CORRETTI
BONAVENTURA
GUBBIOTTI
CICCARELLA
CERVELLI
CAMPANELLI
GALLINI

lunedi 25 settembre 2006

Nome
ALESSANDRO
PASQUALINO
GIANLUIGI
MAURIZIO
ALDO
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
CICINO
GIALLORETO
SERGIO
ORAZIO
MORENO
ALDO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
CLAUDIO

Categoria
AMATORE
MM55
AMATORE
MM50
MM55
MM60
MM40
MM50
MM55
MM65
MM40
AMATORE
MM55
MM70
MM50
MM40

www.roadrunnersclub.it

Pett.

22
156

24
149
147
121
155
154
117

65
182
109

63
226
170

75

Gruppo

AMATORI POD. TERNI

ATL. MONTE MARIO

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
POD.INTERAMNA

S.P. INTERAMNIA SPORT CLUB
DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
ATL. AVIS AIDO RIETI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
S.S. LAZIO ATL.

ASS. CULTURALE SPORTIVA MYRICAE
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

Temp
1.20.55
1.22.32
1.22.50
1.23.02
1.23.12
1.23.24
1.23.33
1.24.25
1.24.51
1.25.13
1.28.56
1.30.09
1.30.20
1.30.50
1.39.11
1.41.14
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Classifica generale femminile

Pos.
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lunedi 25 settembre 2006

Cognome
BONANNO
FORNARI
SCARSELLA
PROIETTI
FIORI

RAFFI

DI MARCO
DINA

SENSI
FESTUCCIA
BATTELLI
GUARNELLO
NERI
MOSCATELLI
SABATINI
MILANESE
LUCANTONI
GIGLI

ROSSI
TARTARELLI

Nome
ELENA
DOMENICA
PIERA
CHIARA
LUCILLA
NICOLETTA
ALESSANDRA
SIMONETTA
DANIELA
MONICA
DANIELA
SERENELLA
CARLA
GIOVANNA
DANIELA
LAURA
NORMA
ANNA MARIA
STEFANIA
LINA

Categoria
SENIORES
MF45
MF50
JUNIORES
MF35
MF40
AMATORE
MF45
MF55
MF40
MF45
MF45
AMATORE
MF35
MF45
AMATORE
MF55
MF45
MF40
MF60
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Pett.
163
150
148

5

4
221
162
93
12
55
144
217
21
96
195
113
95
94
98
16

Gruppo

C.S. FORESTALE

EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
DUE PONTI SRL

ATLETICA GARDENIA

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AMATORI POD. TERNI

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
POD. CARSULAE TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TERNI

AMATORI POD. TERNI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
POD. CARSULAE TERNI

RM256

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AMATORI POD. TERNI

Temp
1.01.36
1.05.42
1.06.19
1.07.21
1.07.55
1.09.46
1.12.08
1.12.24
1.13.13
1.13.20
1.13.46
1.14.24
1.16.46
1.20.17
1.21.08
1.27.48
1.30.19
1.31.10
1.33.50
1.39.04
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